
0033B  Abilio Moreira TREPANELAS / PRIFER X60
0044A  Agnelo Santos Mantanas
0084B  Alexandre Miguel Batista Casemiro R&M Bike Store
0044B  Americo Lima Mantanas
0093B  André Alves GRADE CERTA BTT / OBÉLIX ADVENTURES
0237B  André Martins TEAM PINHA E PINHÕES DANADO/PEÇAMODOVAR
0020B  André salvado Individual
0052A  André Silva Habemus Papa
0109B  André Silva Vasconha BTT Vouzela Bagas Team
0146B  António Vivas JV693
0016B  Arménio José Silva Fonseca Vasconha Btt Vouzela / Padeirinhas Sobre Rodas / Simoldes
0037B  Bruno Alexandre Garrido Salvado RETIRO DAS ADEGAS/CHURRASQUEIRA DA QUINTA
0177A  Bruno Antunes Vilaventura
0055B  Bruno José Rodrigues Gonçalves Retiro das Adegas/Churrasqueira da Quinta_
0080B  Carlos Aguiar SuperGrupetta PolymarkBike Team/Bike Wise
0093A  Carlos Dinis GRADE CERTA BTT / OBÉLIX ADVENTURES
0268A  Carlos Jovellar Atecal Team
0145B  Carlos Mateus Rópias
0061A  Carlos Santos Bike Planet
0237A  Cláudio Danado TEAM PINHA E PINHÕES DANADO/PEÇAMODOVAR
0271A  Cláudio Henrique Torres da Silva HERBEIROS
0062B  Daniel Camolas Palmela Pedos de Fuego
0040A  Daniel Farrica D'Bike Évora -Tufa Tufa
0246B  Daniel Fernando MAIS PEDAL - Montijo
0147A  Daniel Filipe Pereira Queirós União Futebol Clube BARQUEIROS
0268B  Daniel Rodriguez Paniagua Atecal Team
0047B  Delmar Ribeiro Vasconha BTT Vouzela Adventure Team
0147B  Didio Manuel Pereira Queirós União Futebol Clube BARQUEIROS
0217B  Diogo Miguel Dos Santos Pereira TREPANELAS/PRIIFER 02
0071B  Diogo Veigas RÓÓDINHAS / Master Vantagem
0217A  Fábio da Rocha Silva TREPANELAS/PRIIFER 02
0197B  Fábio Mendonça BTT Granja Park
0046B  Fábio Pedrosa Casa do Povo de Abrunheira
0046A  Filipe Campos Casa do Povo de Abrunheira
0128B  Filipe de Jesus Alves Domingues Pinhal Total - Oleiros Aventura
0019A  FILIPE SEIXAS RODINHAS/master vantagem
0108A  Flávio Cunha Movefree
0126A  FRANCISCO GARCIA BANDARRA'S CLUBE CICLISMO DE TRANCOSO- 1
0049A  Gastão Franco ACDL Team/Movefree
0219B  Gonçalo Marques Marks Team
0084A  Gonçalo Nuno Antunes Pedroso de Lima R&M Bike Store
0063A  Hélder Dias Habemus Pápa
0037A  Helder João Fernandes Roque RETIRO DAS ADEGAS/CHURRASQUEIRA DA QUINTA
0267B  Helder Lopes J.C.GUERREIRO - BTT SANTO ESTÊVÃO
0223A  Hugo Escorcio BikePlanet
0126B  HUGO SERGIO FERNANDES DIAS BANDARRA'S CLUBE CICLISMO DE TRANCOSO- 1
0102A  Igor Ribeiro Jesus TREPANELAS/PRIFER
0083B  João Duarte DentalCAD/Loaded Rx TEAM
0177B  João Gaspar Vilaventura
0267A  João Guerreiro J.C.GUERREIRO - BTT SANTO ESTÊVÃO
0032A  João jose das Neves Calvario BTtralhos Bike Team
0171B  João Laranjeira montemuro cicling
0006A  João Miguel Saraiva de Sousa Tavares CCDR Colmeal da Torre / Azuribike Mangualde Team
0020A  João Nunes Individual
0171A  joao ribeiro montemuro cicling
0062A  João Ventura Palmela Pedos de Fuego
0146A  João Vivas JV693
0199A  Joel Silva Afonso Herbalife 24 Portugal
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0083A  Joel Sousa DentalCAD/Loaded Rx TEAM
0275A  Joel Venâncio RC Team
0163A  Jorge Campos Racing Bikes
0055A  Jorge Miguel Afonso Ribeiro Retiro das Adegas/Churrasqueira da Quinta_
0148B  Jorge Patricio ADC ALFARAZES
0185B  Jorge Rocha BTT - URD Tires
0271B  Jorge Rodriguez Prado HERBEIROS
0052B  José Maia Habemus Papa
0101A  Jose Moreira Individual
0295B  José Nuno Almeida Pinto Ser e Parecer Cycling bike team
0151B  JOSE RODRIGUES TIRSOBIKERS
0148A  Leonel Pires ADC ALFARAZES
0128A  Luís Alexandre Alves Mendes Pinhal Total - Oleiros Aventura
0108B  Luís Ferreira Movefree
0219A  Luis Marques Marks Team
0024A  Manuel Joaquim Pragana Fonseca Clube de Montanhismo da Guarda
0040B  Manuel Rodrigues D'Bike Évora -Tufa Tufa
0295A  Marcelo Egídio Pereira da Silva Ser e Parecer Cycling bike team
0288A  Marco Macedo Epic Bike Store/Fuel 4Race
0013B  Mário Gonçalves Team ADACS Bike
0027A  Mário Martins Casa do Povo da Abrunheira
0016A  Michel Pinto Machado Vasconha Btt Vouzela / Padeirinhas Sobre Rodas / Simoldes
0199B  Miguel Alves Herbalife 24 Portugal
0053B  Nélio Picão Movefree
0071A  Nelson Luis RÓÓDINHAS / Master Vantagem
0022A  Nuno Alexandre MAIS PEDAL - Montijo
0091A  Nuno Marques BTT Tortosendo
0032B  Olivio Miguel Neves Ferreira BTtralhos Bike Team
0246A  Paulo Balola MAIS PEDAL - Montijo
0245B  Paulo Jorge Ribeiro Dias Trepanelas | Prifer
0063B  Paulo Machado Habemus Pápa
0047A  Paulo Novo Vasconha BTT Vouzela Adventure Team
0022B  Pedro Correia MAIS PEDAL - Montijo
0076B  Pedro Correia Bombeiros Voluntários do Fundão
0185A  Pedro Ferreira BTT - URD Tires
0197A  Pedro Galante BTT Granja Park

283  Pedro Nuno Cavaca Gonçalves CR Bike Studio
0145A  Pedro Panoias Rópias
0019B  PEDRO PINHEIRO RODINHAS/master vantagem
0109A  Pedro Ribeiro Vasconha BTT Vouzela Bagas Team
0061B  Pedro Teixeira Bike Planet
0027B  Rafael Branco Ribatexas Bike Team
0245A  Ricardo José Miranda Melo Trepanelas | Prifer
0151A  RICARDO RODRIGUES TIRSOBIKERS
0080A  Ricardo Sequeira SuperGrupetta PolymarkBike Team/Bike Wise
0013A  Rúben Gonçalves Team ADACS Bike
0091B  Ruben Monte BTT Tortosendo
0053A  Rui Alexandrino Movefree
0060B  Rui Martins Templários BTT/Ultrapedal
0006B  Rui Pedro ferreira rodrigues CCDR Colmeal da Torre / Azuribike Mangualde Team
0101B  Rui Rodrigues Individual
0275B  Sandro Lopes RC Team
0033A  SERGIO COSTA TREPANELAS / PRIFER X60
0102B  Simão Cordeiro Santos TREPANELAS/PRIFER
0288B  Tiago Almeida Epic Bike Store/Fuel 4Race
0049B  Tiago Jesus ACDL Team/Movefree
0024B  Tiago José Gonçalves Lages Clube de Montanhismo da Guarda
0223B  Tiago Palinhos BikePlanet
0163B  Valter Silva Racing Bikes



0060A  Vitor Campos Templários BTT/Ultrapedal
0076A  Vítor Duarte Bombeiros Voluntários do Fundão


